
woensdag 18 januari 2023

Open zitting (18-1-2023)

Datum:

Zitting:

Zittinguitslag

Rang Lijn Paar Paarnamen MP % Corr. Spel

Lijn A

1 A 6 Werner Dhaene & Jean-Pierre Claus 146,0 67,59 18

(2) A 13 Colette Berten & Hilde Ternier 117,0 65,00 15

(2) A 9 Marijke Rummens & Lies Rummens 117,0 65,00 15

4 A 8 Zus Bruyland & Willy Forrez 130,0 60,19 18

5 A 2 Monique Vanden Berghe & Joris Degroote 120,0 55,56 18

6 A 1 Alain Van Den Weghe & Patrick Verhelst 99,0 55,00 15

7 A 3 Toon Dumortier & Martine Seys 93,0 51,67 15

8 A 4 Chantal Van Hollebeke & Adine Braem 108,0 50,00 18

9 A 7 Maryline Watteyne & Annie Stichelbaut 99,0 45,83 18

10 A 5 Jan Van Eekelen & Roos Van Compenolle 92,0 42,59 18

11 A 15 Luc Sacrez & Jan Folens 74,0 41,11 15

(12) A 14 Germain Depoorter & Trees Plancqueel 85,0 39,35 18

(12) A 10 Christiane Demeestere & Kristin Vuylsteke 85,0 39,35 18

14 A 12 Guy Buydens & Claudine Ackerman 82,0 37,96 18

15 A 11 Marie-Anne Van Damme & Christine Rapoye 65,0 36,11 15
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woensdag 18 januari 2023

Open zitting (18-1-2023)

Datum:

Zitting:

Zittinguitslag

Rang Lijn Paar Paarnamen MP % Corr. Spel

Lijn A (Noord-Zuid)

(1) A 13 Colette Berten & Hilde Ternier 117,0 65,00 15

(1) A 9 Marijke Rummens & Lies Rummens 117,0 65,00 15

3 A 1 Alain Van Den Weghe & Patrick Verhelst 99,0 55,00 15

4 A 3 Toon Dumortier & Martine Seys 93,0 51,67 15

5 A 7 Maryline Watteyne & Annie Stichelbaut 99,0 45,83 18

6 A 5 Jan Van Eekelen & Roos Van Compenolle 92,0 42,59 18

7 A 15 Luc Sacrez & Jan Folens 74,0 41,11 15

8 A 11 Marie-Anne Van Damme & Christine Rapoye 65,0 36,11 15

Rang Lijn Paar Paarnamen MP % Corr. Spel

Lijn A (Oost-West)

1 A 6 Werner Dhaene & Jean-Pierre Claus 146,0 67,59 18

2 A 8 Zus Bruyland & Willy Forrez 130,0 60,19 18

3 A 2 Monique Vanden Berghe & Joris Degroote 120,0 55,56 18

4 A 4 Chantal Van Hollebeke & Adine Braem 108,0 50,00 18

(5) A 14 Germain Depoorter & Trees Plancqueel 85,0 39,35 18

(5) A 10 Christiane Demeestere & Kristin Vuylsteke 85,0 39,35 18

7 A 12 Guy Buydens & Claudine Ackerman 82,0 37,96 18
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